
TOLEDO EXCEL 
Office of Excellence & Multicultural Student Success 

 

2013-2014 Schedule of Events 
 

Day/Date 2013 Fall Events Time Location 

Tues. Sept 10 Fall KICK OFF & ALL Grps Mtg. – EXCEL XXII-XXV Parents & Students 6:00-8:00 p.m. Scott Park  Auditorium 

Wed., Sept 11 Fall KICK OFF & ALL Grps Mtg. – EXCEL XXII-XXV Parents & Students 6:00-8:00 p.m. Scott Park  Auditorium 

Wed., Sept 11 Student Update & Sat. School Registration Forms Due By 5:00 p.m. EXCEL Ofc – SU 2522 

    

Wed., Oct 2 Senior Planning Meeting (EXCEL XXII – Add’l Dates TBA) 5:30 p.m. Rocket Hall – Rm 1530 

Sat., Oct 5 UT Homecoming Parade & Game – NO SATURDAY SCHOOL   

Sat., Oct 12 Fall Saturday School Begins  (Week 1) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m. TBA 

Sat., Oct 19 Saturday School  (Week 2) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m.  

Sat., Oct 26 Saturday School  (Week 3)  9 a.m.-12:30 p.m.  

    

Sat., Nov 2 Saturday School  (Week 4) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m.  

Sat., Nov 9 Career Series Groups XXIV & XXV 1- 4 p.m. Snyder 2110 

Sat., Nov 9 Saturday School  (Week 5) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m.  

Sat., Nov 16 Career Series Group XXIII 1- 4 p.m. Snyder 2110 

Sat., Nov 16 Saturday School  (Week 6) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m.  

Fri., Nov 29 UT Application & Scholarship DEADLINE (EXCEL XXII)  EXCEL Ofc – SU 2501 C 

Sat., Nov 30 Saturday School  (Week 7) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m. TBA 

    

Sat., Dec 7 Saturday School  (Week 8) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m.  

Sat., Dec 14 Saturday School (Week 9) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m.  

Sat., Dec 21 Saturday School (Week 10 – Last Day Fall Session)  9 a.m.-12:30 p.m.  

    

    

Day/Date 2014 Spring Events Time Location 

Sat., Jan 25 30
th

 Annual Conference for Aspiring Minority Youth 8 a.m.-1 p.m. Student Union 

    

Sat., Feb 1 Spring Saturday School Begins (Week 1) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m. TBA 

Sat., Feb 8 Saturday School (Week 2) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m.  

Sat., Feb 15 Saturday School (Week 3) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m.  

Sat., Feb 22 Saturday School (Week 4) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m.  

    

Sat., Mar 1 Saturday School (Week 5) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m.  

Sat., Mar 8 Saturday School (Week 6)  9 am – 12:30 p.m.  

Tues., Mar 11 Spring Group Mtg. – EXCEL XXII-XXV Parents & Students 6:00 p.m. TBA 

Wed., Mar 12 Spring Group Mtg. – EXCEL XXII-XXV Parents & Students 6:00 p.m. TBA 

Sat., Mar 15 Saturday School (Week 7) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m.  

Sat., Mar 22 Careers Series EXCEL XXIV & XXV 1- 4 p.m. Snyder 2110 

Sat., Mar 22 Saturday School (Week 8) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m.  

Thurs., Mar 28 UT Pharmacy Camp Applications DUE (Class of 2015 -EXCEL XXIII)  EXCEL Ofc -  SU 2522 

    

Sat., April 12 Saturday School (Week 9) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m.  

Sat., April 19 Saturday School (Week 10 – Last Day Spring Session) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m.  

Sat., April 19 Careers Series EXCEL XXIII TBD Snyder 2110 

    

Sun., June 8 Annual Graduation/Induction - EXCEL XXII and EXCEL XXVI 6:00 p.m. Nitschke Auditorium 

June 9 – 20 Summer Institute I: Basics Plus+ (EXCEL XXVI)  TBA 

June 16 – 27 Summer Institute II: Career & Leadership (EXCEL XXV)  TBA 

June 23 – July 3 Summer Institute III: Civil Rights/Human Rights (EXCEL XXIV)  TBA 

TBA Summer Institute IV: Global Diversity (EXCEL XXIII)  TBA 

 


